Bezirksschiessen 2004 — Resultate

Sektionsrangliste

Rang

1
2
3

23

Sektion

StS Oberwinterthur
SG Bertschikon
MSV Winterthur

FSV Dinhard

29 Sektionen rangiert.

Einzelrangliste FSVD

Rang

140
180
213
232
249
280
298
353
354

413
?

Name

Eggenberger Thomas
Zircher Peter

Eberli Noldi (SV)
Dietiker Christian
Ott Michael

Baur Lukas

Walther Ruedi
Wiesendanger Roli
Vonaesch Hanspeter
Naf Werner (SV)
Haas Walter

Total 550 Schiitzen

Resultat

95.7
95.552
93.67

86.345

Resultat

89
88
86
86
86
85
84
82
82
79
77

Teiln.

31
33
35

11

AuUSZ.

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja



